L15000158881

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600279402246

12/07/15--01042--004 **25.00

PILEU 2015 DEC -7 P 1: 29 JECRETARY OF STATE

DEC 0 8 2015

8 MASON

COVER LETTER

ξ.

TO:	Registration S Division of Co.			
SUBJE	~~~~	Maintenance and Repairs, LLC)	
SUBJI	<u> </u>	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspond	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Claudia		
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Person	
		CBS Financial		
			Firm/Company	
		6075 W Commercial Blvd		
			Address	
		Tamarac, FL 33319		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For fur	ther information of	concerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Claudi			954 724-4141 at () Area Code Daytime	
	Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$2.	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Al AR OF

RTICLES OF AMENDMENT	11 V. 1	,
TO		
TICLES OF ORGANIZATION		

Restaurant Maintenance and Repair	s, LLC		
(Name of the Limit	(A Florida Limited)	ny as it now <u>appears on our reco</u> Liability Company)	HASSON ASSOCIATION
Florida document number L15000158881	·	were filed on 10/12/2015	Tand assigned 1: 29 RY OF STATE SEE: FLORIDA
e Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 10/12/2015 To and assigned orida document number L15000158881 To and assigned is amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC" after new principal offices address, if applicable: It amending address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Sunrise, FL 33323 If amending address, if applicable: Indiing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new gistered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: Contreas Alvarez, Sonia E			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "Ll	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	1580 NW 128th DR #308	
		Sunrise, FL 33323	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	•	1580 NW 128th DR #308	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Sunrise, FL 33323	
			ds, enter the name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	Contreras Alva	rez, Sonia E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:	1580 NW 1288	h Dr #308	·
2.14.1. 2.14Beh	-	Enter Florida street add	ress'
	Sunrise	,1	Florida <u>33323</u>
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

LECHSHIJING Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

/ If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Balletta, Giannina	8851 NW 112 Ave Apt 302	
		Doral, FL 33178	Remove
			☐ Change
Mgr	Serrano Echevarria, Jose Eugenio	1580 NW 128th Dr #308	■ Add
		Sunrise, FL 33323	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
	to the first and different and the second and the s		Add
			☐ Remove
			Change Change
		**************************************	Add Add Remove

_								
		<u>, </u>					·····	
_				·				
_			-					
_		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	.					
				· ····································				~
			,					
_								
					,			·
			-				~~·	
						-		
-					-			
,			~~					
. —		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	······································					
	·					•		
C. Effectiv	e date, if other than th	e date of filing:	11/16/2015	A. CEL	((optional))	-4 4 ድቡድ ለግ
Note: 1	tive date is listed, the date me f the date inserted in this but's effective date on the	slock does not me	eet the applicab	cate of nung or m le statutory filin	g tedritevient ore man an day	s, this date	will not	be listed
docume	ili è étrecitae date ou me i	opartiment of 30	acc a records.					
	ord specifies a delayed	ed effective da cord is filed.	ate, but not	an effective t	ime, at 12:	:01 a.m.	on the	: eartier
f the rece b) The	Journay after the re							
b) The			2015	.,		والحيي	20	
b) The	December 8	 	2015 B. M.H.	 		77 (n) (17 (n) 32 (n) 77 (n)	2015 DE	
b) The		Listanida.	Ballita		of a member	ECRETARY OF	2015 DEC - 7	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00